Special  Al lowance 6254.00 6254.00 0.00 6254.00 

Statutory Bonus 1432.00 1432.00 0.00 1432.00 

COMPENSATION_OFF_ALLOWANCE   5500.00 0.00 5500.00 

PF 1800.00 

PROF. TAX 200.00 

GROSS EARNINGS 31749.00 37249.00 0.00 37249.00  GROSS DEDUCTIONS 2000.00

Net Pay : 35249.00 (THIRTY FIVE THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED FORTY NINE ONLY)

Income Tax Worksheet for the Period April 2023 - March 2024

*You have opted tax opt ion wi thout  investment

Descr ipt ion G r o s s Exempt Taxable

Bas ic 206256.00 0.00 206256.00 

HRA 82500.00 0.00 82500.00 

Special  Al lowance 75048.00 0.00 75048.00